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CONTACT US

Our Mission is to help you
find the help you need to be

successful here at UVU

Utah Valley University does not discriminate. The following
office has been designated to handle inquires regarding non-
discrimination: EDA/Title IX - 801-8635704 BA203

The listing of rental units in this brochure is simply provided as a
convenience to Utah Valley University students, Faculty, and staff. The
owners/management of the rental properties listed are solely
responsible for reporting information fairly and accurately. 

Disclamer

NON-Discrimination



Concord at Geneva 801-880-0573 125 North Mill Rd. O inspo@live-concord.com X X X $1200-$1728 $350-$450

Canyon Trail Apartments 801-662-0066 761 N. 235 M. O service@conceptproperty.com

Canyon View 844-390-3309 1401 Sandhill Rd. O canyonview@avenue5atp.com X X X $1280-$1899 credit

Canyon View Crossing 801-669-5700 1460 S. State Street O canyonview@nctmgt.com X X X $1199-$1699 $599 

Chambery Wood                       801-636-7531 1134 W. 1390 S O

Cherry Hill 801-225-8119 1757 S. Village Ln. O cherryhillmgr@cornerstonerent.com X X X $1199-$1550 $300 

Cortland Ridge 801-224-2822 855 N. 820 W. O office@cortlandridge.com X X X $1,300-1,910 $500 

Country Springs 801-226-5276 625 S Orem Blvd. O countrysprings@amcllc.net X X $1299-1499 $300 

Courtside Condos 801-221-1600 530 S 1200 W O lm@courtsideorem.com X $1420-1495 $1420-1495

ICO Mayfield 385-308-4923 2275 W 250 S PG mayfieldmanager@icocommunities.com X X X $1229-1879 credit

ICO Monteval 385-217-9382 355 W 920 N O montevalmanager@icocommunities.com X X X $1279-1899 credit

Midtown 360 801-655-5700 360 S State St O midtown360apartments@gmail.com X X X X $1199-2850 credit

Mountain Run 385-442-5203 1219 S 580 W O mountainrun.info@fpimgt.com X $1190-1547 $500 

Oakhurst 801-434-8500 1110 W 1315 S O Leasing@OakhurstApts.com X X $1200-1600 $500 

Parc on Center 801-396-9401 1042 W Center St. O parconcenter@netwasatch.com X X X $1349-$2029 $300 + rent

Parkway Lofts 801-854-5555 1225 1000 S O parkwaylofts@lpgres.com X X X X $1200-2094 $400 

Pleasant Springs 801-922-9400 884 W 700 S PG pleasantsprings@amcllc.net X X X $1199-1699 $400 

Promenade Place 801-900-5469 875 S Geneva Rd O promenadeplace@redstoneresidential.com X $500 $200 

Siena Canyon Villas 833-855-9676 1859 S Columbia Ln #126 O sienapm@pegpropertygroup.com X X $1399-$1599 $500 

Starcrest Apartments 137 Starcrest Dr O

Sun Canyon Villas 801-374-9200 464 S State St O payrentals@gmail.com X X $1150-$1450 $700 

The Alloy 385-314-4564 100 S Geneva Rd V alloyatgeneva@rndhouse.com X X X $1330-1425 $99 + rent

The Aston at University Place 385-304-3721 730 E 950 S O Leasing_Office-aston@knck.io X X X X $1279+ credit/$150

The Boulevard 385-203-0080 40 N Orem Blvd O theboulevard@avenue5apt.com X X $1289-$1732 $500 

The Vine 801-704-3440 250 N. Mill Rd. V info@passaroleasing.com X X X $1335-1885 $700 

Village Park Apartments 801-226-0064 1080 N. State St. O villagepark@amcllc.net X X $1399-1699 credit

Wing Pointe Apartments 435-654-9400 333 Airport Rd. Heber peakcares@peakliving.com X X X $1575-1875 $300 

Wolverine Crossing 801-431-0000 1270 W. 1130 S. O info@wolverinecrossing.com X X X $450-1225 $250 
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There are many resources on and off-campus that students may not be aware of. Our mission is to

help you find the help that you need to be successful here at UVU

Utah Valley University does not discriminate. The following
office has been designated to handle inquires regarding non-
discrimination: EDA/Title IX - 801-8635704 BA203

The listing of rental units in this brochure is simply provided as a
convenience to Utah Valley University students, Faculty, and staff. The
owners/management of the rental properties listed are solely
responsible for reporting information fairly and accurately. 
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